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Session 4
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 138  (44-46kg) KULUNGOI NAG

DEPANKAR DAS ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN RAJ

HAR

MAN

ARU

DEL

LALIT

JYOTI DAGAR

T SECANDR

CHAIHAJI

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 139  (44-46kg) SUBHAM HAR

KUNAAL HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG MAN

RAJ

DEL

ASM

ARU

T SECANDR

LALIT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMBA

CHAIHAJI

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 140  (44-46kg) LOVE SHARMA UP

RONAK HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI ARU

MEG

BIH

MAN

ASM

BAMANG YAPE

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

M HUSSAN

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 141  (44-46kg) REUBEN LALRINMAWIA MIZ

GANESH NELLI AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

ARU

HAR

MEG

RAJ

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BAMANG YAPE

SANDEEP LAKHI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 142  (44-46kg) AMETHYST SYNNAH MEG

ANJU KUMAR SUMAN ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI DEL

ASM

ARU

MAN

RAJ

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMBA

CHAIHAJI

T SECANDR

LALIT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 143  (44-46kg) TANISH K TN

MUKUL LABELA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG ARU

MAN

ASM

HAR

RAJ

CHAIHAJI

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

JYOTI DAGAR

LALIT

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 144  (44-46kg) PURENDRA CHT

SANTOSH MAHTO JHA BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR ARU

MEG

ARU

BIH

RAJ

CHAIHAJI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

M HUSSAN

LALIT

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

8 145  (44-46kg) MAYANK MUDGIL HAR

PRAHANT RAJBONSHI ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR ARU

MEG

ARU

BIH

RAJ

CHAIHAJI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

M HUSSAN

LALIT

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 146  (46-48kg) JEEWAN LIMBOO SIK

AMANPREET SINGH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MAN

MEG

ARU

ARU

ASM

T SECANDR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

CHAIHAJI

BAMANG YAPE

BIKRAM LAMBA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 147  (46-48kg) DHEERAJ KUMAR HAR

AMARAJ W MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN DEL

HAR

MAN

ASM

ARU

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

JYOTI DAGAR

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

CHAIHAJI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 148  (46-48kg) ABHIMANYU HAR

RAMBUDDI BHASKAR AP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR MEG

RAJ

ARU

ASM

BIH

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

CHAIHAJI

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

18:19

18:19

18:19

18:19

18:19

RED

BLUE

12 149  (46-48kg) HIMANSHU BORA ASM

CHEVVET RAVINDRA AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR MEG

MAN

RAJ

ARU

DEL

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

T SECANDR

LALIT

CHAIHAJI

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 150  (46-48kg) TULENDRA BHAI PATEL CHT

MUTYALA LIKHITH KUMMAR AP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI MAN

ASM

ARU

BIH

ARU

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

CHAIHAJI

M HUSSAN

BAMANG YAPE

30:27

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 151  (46-48kg) DHEERAJ KUMAR HAR

GOVIND SINGH UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHARY MEG

ARU

ASM

MAN

ARU

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

CHAIHAJI

BIKRAM LAMBA

T SECANDR

BAMANG YAPE

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 152  (46-48kg) LAIRENLAKPAM AMBEKAR MAN

ANKIT HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG BIH

DEL

HAR

ARU

MAN

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

BAMANG YAPE

T SECANDR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 153  (46-48kg) PARAS SAHU MP

VINEET MANKANDAY MP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR ARU

RAJ

DEL

MAN

ASM

CHAIHAJI

LALIT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 154  (48-50kg) KIBANROI MEG

NELLA RAM CHARAN KUMAR AP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA BIH

ARU

HAR

ARU

HAR

M HUSSAN

BAMANG YAPE

JYOTI DAGAR

CHAIHAJI

SANDEEP LAKHI

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 155  (48-50kg) MOHIT KUMAR CHT

MURALI VEMULA AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA RAJ

HAR

MAN

MEG

DEL

LALIT

JYOTI DAGAR

T SECANDR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 156  (48-50kg) SAGAR SURESH DEL

GAURAV SINGH NEGHI CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT BIH

DEL

MAN

ASM

HAR

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

SANDEEP LAKHI

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

20 157  (48-50kg) AMAN DEV CHD

MD AFRUZUR ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE RAJ

HAR

DEL

ARU

BIH

LALIT

JYOTI DAGAR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

CHAIHAJI

M HUSSAN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

21 158  (48-50kg) RAJU KUMAR JHA

RITESH KUMAR HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN ARU

ARU

RAJ

MEG

DEL

CHAIHAJI

BAMANG YAPE

LALIT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

22 159  (50-52kg) DASARI PARVEEN AP

THOUMUJAM PAIKHOMBA MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT ASM

BIH

DEL

ARU

HAR

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

CHAIHAJI

JYOTI DAGAR

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 160  (50-52kg) DWMWILU NARZARY ASM

MHASIVILIE NAG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI MAN

HAR

MEG

DEL

BIH

T SECANDR

JYOTI DAGAR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 161  (50-52kg) DAKSH CHD

SUBRA PRATUN BORUAH ASM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHARY MAN

ARU

ARU

HAR

BIH

T SECANDR

BAMANG YAPE

CHAIHAJI

JYOTI DAGAR

M HUSSAN

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

25 162  (50-52kg) ASHISH DALA HAR

JONGA BAHADUR NAG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG RAJ

ARU

MAN

DEL

BIH

LALIT

CHAIHAJI

T SECANDR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

26 163  (50-52kg) LOMA ARU

VISHESH HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR BIH

MEG

RAJ

ASM

ARU

M HUSSAN

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

CHAIHAJI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 164  (52-54kg) SIDH SAPRA DEL

AJIT KUMAR UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA HAR

RAJ

ARU

HAR

MEG

JYOTI DAGAR

LALIT

BAMANG YAPE

SANDEEP LAKHI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

28 165  (52-54kg) LAISH ANGBAM SHENEBAS MAN

LAISHRAM LANTHOIBA MAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI DEL

HAR

HAR

ARU

BIH

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

JYOTI DAGAR

BAMANG YAPE

M HUSSAN

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

29 166  (52-54kg) PIYUSH HAR

MD ABDUL NOOR MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE BIH

MAN

MEG

ASM

HAR

M HUSSAN

T SECANDR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BIKRAM LAMBA

SANDEEP LAKHI

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

30 167  (52-54kg) ARYAN UP

ARYAN HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT ASM

BIH

ARU

MEG

DEL

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

CHAIHAJI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

31 168  (52-54kg) THOUDAM WANGLEN MAN

PHITO SAPU NAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN RAJ

ASM

HAR

HAR

DEL

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

SANDEEP LAKHI

JYOTI DAGAR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

32 169  (54-57kg) NIPEN SINGHA ASM

KABIR GANESH SALVE MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR MEG

ARU

ARU

RAJ

HAR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

CHAIHAJI

LALIT

SANDEEP LAKHI

27:30

30:27

27:30

27:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

33 170  (54-57kg) KHAIDEM LANCHENBA MAN

ADITY KUMAR JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI ARU

MEG

HAR

ASM

DEL

BAMANG YAPE

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

JYOTI DAGAR

BIKRAM LAMBA

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

34 171  (54-57kg) SUNKU TEN

KARAN MALIK HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR ARU

MEG

ASM

DEL

BIH

CHAIHAJI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BIKRAM LAMBA

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

18:20

18:20

16:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

35 172  (54-57kg) ANIKT ORAON JHA

SAHIL MOR HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG RAJ

BIH

MAN

ARU

ARU

LALIT

M HUSSAN

T SECANDR

CHAIHAJI

BAMANG YAPE

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

36 173  (54-57kg) KRISH HAR

ROHIT KHUMANTHEM MAN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE MEG

BIH

RAJ

DEL

ASM

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

M HUSSAN

LALIT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

37 174  (54-57kg) MOIRANGTHEM MAN

ZEESHAN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI BIH

DEL

HAR

MAN

ASM

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

38 175  (54-57kg) KHOIROM JOHNSON SINGH MAN

JATIN SHEORAN HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA DEL

MEG

RAJ

HAR

MAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

JYOTI DAGAR

T SECANDR

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

39 176  (54-57kg) ASHUMAN SHARMA PUN

AKASH DEV HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR BIH

ASM

DEL

ARU

RAJ

M HUSSAN

BIKRAM LAMBA

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

CHAIHAJI

LALIT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

40 177  (57-60kg) ISHANT PARTAP HAR

HARSHIT CHOUDHARY HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE BIH

HAR

RAJ

MEG

ARU

M HUSSAN

SANDEEP LAKHI

LALIT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

CHAIHAJI

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

41 178  (57-60kg) SHAHIMAN NEWAR ASM

AMAN BOORA HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT HAR

BIH

ASM

ARU

DEL

JYOTI DAGAR

M HUSSAN

BIKRAM LAMBA

CHAIHAJI

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

27:30

27:30

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

42 179  (57-60kg) ARYAN HAR

MOHD FAIZ UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN MEG

ARU

DEL

ASM

MAN

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMBA

T SECANDR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

43 180  (57-60kg) SANGSU GYADI ARU

RAHUL BAITHA JHA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG HAR

MAN

ARU

RAJ

ASM

SANDEEP LAKHI

T SECANDR

CHAIHAJI

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

44 181  (57-60kg) SURYA TEJA ASWIN AP

YANGDA TALLAR ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI RAJ

HAR

BIH

ASM

MAN

LALIT

JYOTI DAGAR

M HUSSAN

BIKRAM LAMBA

T SECANDR

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

45 182  (57-60kg) SAMRIT SINGH HAR

PRINCE KUMAR UP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHARY ARU

MEG

RAJ

MAN

BIH

CHAIHAJI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

T SECANDR

M HUSSAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

46 183  (60-63kg) LALMALSA WMKIMA MIZ

`AYUSH SAGAR DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR RAJ

ARU

ASM

MEG

HAR

LALIT

BAMANG YAPE

BIKRAM LAMBA

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SANDEEP LAKHI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

47 184  (60-63kg) KEISHAM THOUNGAMDA MAN

AJAY VISHWAKARMA JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI ARU

HAR

DEL

BIH

RAJ

CHAIHAJI

JYOTI DAGAR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

LALIT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

48 185  (60-63kg) KONDRU GANESH AP

VISHAL DALO HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA ARU

BIH

MEG

MAN

DEL

BAMANG YAPE

M HUSSAN

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

T SECANDR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

49 186  (60-63kg) HARSH KUMAR JHA

RAJKUMAR YUMKHAIBHAM MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI BIH

DEL

HAR

MEG

ASM

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

JYOTI DAGAR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BIKRAM LAMBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

50 187  (63-66kg) NITISH HAR

RALI YANGFO ARU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR ASM

RAJ

MEG

BIH

DEL

BIKRAM LAMBA

LALIT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

51 188  (63-66kg) ADITYA BARMAN BEN

KAIF BIH BLUE KO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR RAJ

ASM

MAN

DEL

ARU

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

T SECANDR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BAMANG YAPE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

52 189  (63-66kg) MRIDUPOM BARUAH ASM

SURAAJ BHARDWAJ HAR BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG MAN

BIH

RAJ

DEL

ARU

T SECANDR

M HUSSAN

LALIT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

CHAIHAJI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

53 190  (66-70kg) .PRITAM SINGH UP

ARMAAN HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA DEL

BIH

ARU

MAN

MEG

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

BAMANG YAPE

T SECANDR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

54 191  (66-70kg) JEET KATHBORUAH ASM

TANISHK DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MEG

MAN

BIH

ARU

HAR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

T SECANDR

M HUSSAN

CHAIHAJI

JYOTI DAGAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

55 192  (66-70kg) ANUPAM BORAH ASM

HARSHA VARDHAN YADAV AP BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHARY ARU

MEG

MAN

HAR

BIH

BAMANG YAPE

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

T SECANDR

SANDEEP LAKHI

M HUSSAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

56 193  (66-70kg) NAVEEN HAR

SUDHANSHU HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI MAN

RAJ

MEG

BIH

ASM

T SECANDR

LALIT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

M HUSSAN

BIKRAM LAMBA

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

57 194  (80-80+kg) TRIDEV HAR

NOMAN KHAN UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE RAJ

DEL

MEG

MAN

ASM

LALIT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

58 195  (80-80+kg) HARSH JOT SINGH PUN

RISHI RAJ RAVA ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE MAN

RAJ

HAR

MEG

ARU

T SECANDR

LALIT

JYOTI DAGAR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

CHAIHAJI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

59 196  (80-80+kg) PRIYUSHU PUNIA UP

KULJIT SINGH MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR RAJ

ARU

ASM

ARU

HAR

LALIT

BAMANG YAPE

BIKRAM LAMBA

CHAIHAJI

SANDEEP LAKHI

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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